Maschile Serie D 2021/2022 (Liguria) - Girone Unico

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA
= Alassio Volley
A

U.s.acli Santa Sabina
Imperia Volley

Gandolfo Marmi - Carcare
Volley Uscio
3stellevillaggiosegesta

Volley Sestri Levante

Mg Axa Maremola Volley
% Psm Rapallo

S Albisola Pallavolo

risultati della 8° giornata

09/01/2022 19:00
PALESTRA S.M.S. - VIA
LOMBARDIA - SESTRI LEVANTE

08/01/2022 20:30
PALASPORT FERRADA DI
MOCONESI - VIA ALCIDE DE

22/01/2022 21:00
CENTRO BENEDETTO
ACQUARONE VIALE S. PIO X, 39

09/01/2022 17:00
PALASPORT - VIA DEL
COLLEGIO, 7 - CARCARE

08/01/2022 21:00
CASA DELLA GIOVENTU' - VIA
LAMARMORA 18 - RAPALLO

www.amis-admo.it

PT G
21 8
20 8
16 8
15 8
15 8
11 8
7 8
7 8
4 8
4 8

Volley Sestri Levante

Volley Uscio

3stellevillaggiosegesta

Gandolfo Marmi - Carcare

Psm Rapallo

P SV SP
1 23 6
1 23 9
2 18 12
3 18 10
3 18 13
5 14 16
6 10 18
6 11 20
6 7 22
7 5 21

2-3

18-25 27-25 25-22 14-25 9-15

3-0

25-14 25-14 25-23

0-3

19-25 7-25 16-25

3-0

25-6 25-14 25-17

3-2

25-17 25-21 23-25 18-25 15-6

Qs PF PS
3,833 670 536
2,556 730 625
1,500 678 638
1,800 678 563
1,385 698 644
0,875 609 648
0,556 584 640
0,550 625 715
0,318 558 687
0,238 484 618
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Imperia Volley

Alassio Volley

Albisola Pallavolo

l%n{ Axa Maremola Volley
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1,250

1,168

1,063

1,204

1,084

0,940

0,913

0,874

0,812

0,783
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